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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.01 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.01
20 SPOT Totals: $1.00 $5.00 $4.00 

2 $158.00 $88.16 $69.84  0.31  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $3,212.00 $1,999.98 $1,212.02  6.36  0.69  0.04BEST BET

4 $320.00 $20.72 $299.28  0.63  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.08  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $234.00 $244.42 ($10.42)  0.46  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 7.85
BEST BET Totals: $2,353.28 $3,964.00 $1,610.72 

1 $0.50 $0.75 ($0.25)  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUSBAL

2 $55.00 $56.00 ($1.00)  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

3 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

4 $361.50 $293.50 $68.00  0.72  0.93  0.01BONUSBAL

5 $42.00 $6.75 $35.25  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

6 $435.00 $114.00 $321.00  0.86  0.93  0.01BONUSBAL

7 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

 1.81
BONUSBAL Totals: $471.50 $914.50 $443.00 

40 $23.00 $6.00 $17.00  0.05 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.05
BOTTOM S Totals: $6.00 $23.00 $17.00 

4 $38.50 $0.00 $38.50  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $43.80 $0.00 $43.80  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $7.70 $0.00 $7.70  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $90.00 $90.00 

5 $16.25 $0.00 $16.25  0.03  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.03
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $16.25 $16.25 

8 $3,254.70 $1,975.25 $1,279.45  6.45  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.45
PENNY Totals: $1,975.25 $3,254.70 $1,279.45 

8 $344.70 $94.50 $250.20  0.68  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.68
PENY Totals: $94.50 $344.70 $250.20 

1 $1,108.23 $1,119.75 ($11.52)  2.20  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,431.78 $813.80 $617.98  2.84  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,251.36 $837.83 $413.53  2.48  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $627.37 $901.16 ($273.79)  1.24  0.76  0.01Regular

5 $851.00 $564.37 $286.63  1.69  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $325.70 $117.03 $208.67  0.65  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $40.82 $17.82 $23.00  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $143.76 $30.12 $113.64  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $33.25 $8.75 $24.50  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

 11.52
Regular Totals: $4,410.63 $5,813.27 $1,402.64 

1 $13,565.29 $8,706.28 $4,859.01  26.88  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $12,055.57 $10,607.12 $1,448.45  23.89  0.53  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $5,569.75 $3,540.82 $2,028.93  11.04  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $3,227.25 $1,631.50 $1,595.75  6.39  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $1,306.00 $427.18 $878.82  2.59  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 70.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,912.90 $35,723.86 $10,810.96 

40 $320.00 $280.00 $40.00  0.63 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.63
TOP S Totals: $280.00 $320.00 $40.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $50,469.28 $34,505.06 $15,964.22 
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